  ASSEMBLY PAGES
NP-LE AIRFLO® Burners
NP1-LE AIRFLO® BURNERS
NP2-LE AIRFLO® BURNERS
Burner type
NP1-LE
Cast iron body,
cast iron end plates
NP1-LE
Aluminum body,
cast iron end plates
NP1-LE
Aluminum body & back-up bars,
nickle plated end plates,
stainless steel fasteners
Configured Item
Number NP1LE NP1LEAL NP1LEALSS
Description Designation Assembly
number Designation Assembly
number Designation Assembly
number
6” straight section NP-I-LE-6 1051617 NP-I-LE-6 AL 1051650 NP-I-LE-6 AL W/SS 1051662
12” straight section NP-I-LE-12 1051616 NP-I-LE-12 AL 1051649 NP-I-LE-12 AL W/SS 1051661
18” straight section NP-I-LE-18 1051618 NP-I-LE-18 AL 1078074 NP-I-LE-18 AL W/SS 1078076
24” straight section NP-I-LE-24 1051619 NP-I-LE-24 AL 1078075 NP-I-LE-24 AL W/SS 1078077
6” x 6” elbow section NP-I-LE-L 1051620 --- --- --- ---
12” x 6” tee section NP-I-LE-T 1051621 NP-I-LE-T AL 1051651 NP-I-LE-T AL W/SS 1051663
12” back inlet section NP-I-LE-12B 1051622 NP-I-LE-12B AL 1051652 NP-I-LE-12B AL W/SS 1051664
36” back inlet section NP-I-LE-36B 1051623 NP-I-LE-36B AL 1051653 NP-I-LE-36B AL W/SS 1051665
Burner type NP2-LE
Cast iron body, cast iron end plates
NP2-LE
Aluminum body, cast iron end plates
Configured Item
Number NP2LE NP2LEAL
Description Designation Assembly number Designation Assembly number
6” straight section NP-II-LE-6 1051969 NP-II-LE-6 AL 1112835
12” straight section NP-II-LE-12 1051968 NP-II-LE-12 AL 1112836
18” straight section NP-II-LE-18 1052487 --- ---
24” straight section NP-II-LE-24 1052488 --- ---
6” x 6” elbow section NP-II-LE-L 1051970 --- ---
12” x 6” tee section NP-II-LE-T 1051971 NP-II-LE-T AL 1112837
12” back inlet section NP-II-LE-12B 1051972 NP-II-LE-12B AL 1112838
36” back inlet section NP-II-LE-36B 1051973 --- ---
32M-73006-02
NP-LE AIRFLO® BURNERS
Description
Assembly numbers